     Magnetic Field Transducer Model Numbering Chart
   Rev. 2, 2012                                                                                                                                                     Page 1 / 1
The detailed Magnetic Transducer model numbering is described in the document MFT Model Numbering.pdf at www.senis.ch
T1 T2 T3 - H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 - E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 - O1
Example: Magnetic Field Transducer F3A-03A02F-A02T2K5M-E (F3A-03A02F-A02T2K5M)
The F3A-03A02F-A02T2K5M Model  represents a 3-axis (03) magnetic field transducer based on the fully integrated 3-axis
Hall Probe with very high spatial resolution, and angular accuracy and high disturbance immunity (F3A). The Probe is
mounted into a robust Probe package of type A, and firmly connected (F) with a 2m long cable (02) to the electronic module
(box) of type A. The magnetic field range is ±2T (02T), the frequency bandwidth is 2.5kHz (2K5) and the nominal accuracy
(linearity) is 1% (M).The Hall Probe is assmbled & calibrated  for extended temperature range +5°C to +100°C (E).
(If standard temperture range the “-E” is omitted.)
T1, T2: Magnetic
Transducer Type Id
F3: with Fully Integrated
1,-2-,3-axis Hall Probe*
F1: with Fully Integrated
1-axis (transverse-Y) Hall
Probe*
I3: with Integrated 2-,3-
axis Hall Probe*
D3: with Dual Integrated
1,-2-,3-axis Hall Probe*
I1: with Integrated 1-axis
(transverse-Y) Hall Probe
H3: with Hybrid 1,-2-,3-
axis Hall Probe*
CP: with Custom Made
Probe*
MP: Multi-Probe*
*For details see Magnetic Field
Transducers Overview at
T2: Magnetic Transducer
Product Release No
      A, B, C, … X, Y, Z
H1, H2: Probe
measurement
Axes
Single Axis:
0X
0Y
0Z
2-axis:
XY
XZ
YZ
3-axis:
03
H3: Hall Probe
Type Id
Fully Integrated
1-, 2-, 3-axis:
A (16.5x5.0x2.3mm)*
B (16.5x4.0x2.3mm)*
D (16.5x5.0x2.3mm)*
E (14.5x5.0x2.0mm)*
G (42.0x2.0x0.5mm)*
H (42.0x2.0x1.1mm)*
K (47.0x2.0x0.5mm)*
Fully Integrated
1-axis (transverse-Y):
A (16.5x5.0x2.3mm)*
G (42.0x2.0x0.5mm)*
H (42.0x2.0x1.1mm)*
K (42.0x2.0x1.1mm)*
Integrated 1-axis
(transverse-Y):
A (16.5x5.0x2.3mm)*
G (42.0x2.0x0.5mm)*
H (42.0x2.0x1.1mm)*
Hybrid (discrete
sensors) 1-, 2-, 3-
axis (Y):
I (16.5x5.0x1.5mm)*
J (31.0x3.0x1.5mm)*
N (16.5x4.0x2.0mm)*
P (16.5x5.0x2.0mm)*
*For details see Hall
Probes Overview at
H4, H5: Probe
Cable Length
in m
< 1m:
.5, .6, …, .9
1 – 9m:
01, 02, … 09
> 9m:
10, … 30
E1: Elektronic
Module Identifier
A for F3 Type
B for I3 Type
C for F1 Type
J for I1 Type
G for H3 Type
S for Mapper
M for Multi-Probe
H6: Probe
Connection
Type
F for Fixed
C for Detachable
L for Detachable
   Lemo
D for Detachable
   (DIN) for
   Mappers & MPA
E5, E6, E7:
Frequency
Bandwidth
< 1kHz:
0K1, 0K2, …, 0K5
1kHz – 9.9kHz:
1K0, 2K5, … 5K0
> 9.9kHz:
10K, 25K, … 75K *
* currently available max.:
DC to 25kHz(Type F3)
DC to 75kHz (Type F1)
E2, E3, E4:
Measurement
Range
< 100mT:
10M, 20M, 50M
100mT – 900mT:
.1T, .2T, … .9T
1T – 9T:
01T, 02T, … 09T
10T – 30T:
10T, 11T, … 30T
E8: Linearization
Accuracy
H for 0.01% *
I for 0.025% *
J for 0.1%
K for 0.25%
L for 0.5%
M for 1%
Q not linearized **
* currently not available
** Units are carachterized
up to ±2T
O9 OPTIONAL:
Temperature
Range
Standard (up to
45°C): Omit O1
character
Extended (up to
100°C): E